PowerAgent
Remote Battery Monitoring
 Ethernet, TCP/IP or SNMP
 Flexible, scalable, easily installed
 Programmable alarm thresholds for each battery
 Built-in email notifi cation
 Sensors powered from monitored battery
The PowerAgent BMS is a remote monitoring system that alerts managers to degradations in the power-producing

Power 15 to 60Vdc, 2W nom, (110/220Vac power pack available)
Dimensions 6.0” x 9.0” x 1.6”
Mounting Rack or wall
Sensor Modules
Model Number PAS-PA-BSx-y-z
Measurements String volts, battery volts, temperature, dynamic resistance/admittance
Controller Interface 2 ea, RJ-45
Mounting Mounts on battery negative terminal; wire/lug connection to positive terminal
Indicators Red/green LED
Power Powered from monitored battery; 10ma avg standby current
Isolation Optically isolated from controller
Size 1.5” x 3.0” x 0.75”
Site Controller and Sensor Modules
PBT-PA-BMS-SC1 Site Controller
PBT-PA-BS1-2-1 2V Battery Sensor (type 1) “L” bracket
PBT-PA-BS1-12-1 12V Battery Sensor (type 1) “L” Bracket
PBT-PA-BS1-2-2 2V Battery Sensor (type 2) “Z” bracket
PBT-PA-BS1-12-2 12V Battery Sensor (type 2) “Z” bracket
PBT-PA-BS1-2-5 2V Battery Sensor (type 5) “Z” bracket with 12mm bolt
PBT-PA-BS1-12-3 12V Battery Sensor (type 3) “FT” bracket
PBT-PA-BS1-12-4 12V Battery Sensor (type 4)  two wire sensor (no brkt)
PBT-PA-BS2-12-1 2V high voltage Battery Sensor (type 1) “L” bracket
PBT-PA-BS2-12-2 12V High voltage Battery Sensor (type 2) “Z” bracket
PBT-PA-BS2-12-4 12V High Voltage Battery Sensor (type 4)  two wire sensor (no brkt)
Accessories
PBT-WT-2 Optional 24Vdc wall transformer for powering controller from AC
PBT-RK-1 19” rack shelf
PBT-PRG-USB Programming adaptor
Battery Monitoring Cable Kits
PBT-PAC-BMS-04 4 battery
PBT-PAC-BMS-12 12 battery
PBT-PAC-BMS-20 20 battery
PBT-PAC-BMS-24 24 battery
PBT-PAC-BMS-30 30 battery
PBT-PAC-BMS-40 40 battery
Part Numbers